Rev.05.13.08
bxb150
2 of 4
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Input
Input voltage range 24 Vin nominal 18 - 36 Vdc
48 Vin nominal 36 - 75 Vdc

OR
RT2
Ordering Information
Output
Power
(Max.)
Input
Voltage
OVP
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
(Min.)
Output
Current
(Max.)
Efficiency
(Typ.)
Regulation
Model Number
Line Load
100 W 18 - 36 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 30 A 77% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-24S3V3FLTJ
100 W 36 - 75 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 30 A 79% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S3V3FLTJ
150 W 36 - 75 Vdc 6.5 Vdc 5 V 0 A 30 A 84% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S05FLTJ
150 W 36 - 75 Vdc 14.5 Vdc 12 V 0 A 12.5 A 84% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S12FLTJ
150 W 36 - 75 Vdc 17.5 Vdc 15 V 0 A 10 A 88% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S15FLTJ
Pin connections
Pin Number Function
1 +Vin
2 Remote ON/OFF